
0b 616
b 616ViP �

S Babelsberg > S Griebnitzsee

Verkehrshinweise 5 
13.5 53.5 33.6 …20 13.9 …40 13.13 …20 33.16 …40 53.19 34.20 14.21 54.21 44.22 44.23 44.0
15.5 55.5 35.6 15.9 15.13 35.16 55.19 36.20 16.21 56.21 46.22 46.23 46.0
16.5 56.5 36.6 16.9 16.13 36.16 56.19 37.20 17.21 57.21 47.22 47.23 47.0
17.5 57.5 37.6 17.9 17.13 37.16 57.19 38.20 18.21 58.21 48.22 48.23 48.0
19.5 59.5 39.6 19.9 19.13 39.16 59.19 40.20 20.21 00.22 50.22 50.23 50.0
20.5 00.6 40.6 20.9 20.13 40.16 00.20 41.20 21.21 01.22 51.22 51.23 51.0
21.5 01.6 41.6 21.9 21.13 41.16 01.20 42.20 22.21 02.22 52.22 52.23 52.0
22.5 02.6 42.6 22.9 22.13 42.16 02.20 43.20 23.21 03.22 53.22 53.23 53.0
23.5 03.6 43.6 23.9 23.13 43.16 03.20 44.20 24.21 04.22 54.22 54.23 54.0
24.5 04.6 44.6 24.9 24.13 44.16 04.20 45.20 25.21 05.22 55.22 55.23 55.0
25.5 05.6 45.6 25.9 25.13 45.16 05.20 46.20 26.21 06.22 56.22 56.23 56.0
26.5 06.6 46.6 26.9 26.13 46.16 06.20 47.20 27.21 07.22 57.22 57.23 57.0
27.5 07.6 47.6 27.9 27.13 47.16 07.20 48.20 28.21 08.22 58.22 58.23 58.0
28.5 08.6 48.6 28.9 28.13 48.16 08.20 49.20 29.21 09.22 59.22 59.23 59.0
30.5 10.6 50.6 30.9 30.13 50.16 10.20 51.20 31.21 11.22 01.23 01.0 01.1

0b 616 Montag - Freitag

abS Babelsberg/Schulstr.
Rathaus Babelsberg
Spindelstr.
Karl-Liebknecht-Stadion
Sternwarte
Schloss Babelsberg
Karl-Marx-Str./Behringstr.
Hermann-Maaß-Str.
Scheffelstr.
Goetheplatz
Plantagenstr.
Rotdornweg/Stahnsdorfer Str.
Lindenpark
Stahnsd. Str./A.-Bebel-Str.

anS Griebnitzsee Bhf/Süd

Verkehrshinweise 6 6 
33.6 33.7 …60 33.19 34.20 34.21 44.22 44.23 44.0
35.6 35.7 35.19 36.20 36.21 46.22 46.23 46.0
36.6 36.7 36.19 37.20 37.21 47.22 47.23 47.0
37.6 37.7 37.19 38.20 38.21 48.22 48.23 48.0
39.6 39.7 39.19 40.20 40.21 50.22 50.23 50.0
40.6 40.7 40.19 41.20 41.21 51.22 51.23 51.0
41.6 41.7 41.19 42.20 42.21 52.22 52.23 52.0
42.6 42.7 42.19 43.20 43.21 53.22 53.23 53.0
43.6 43.7 43.19 44.20 44.21 54.22 54.23 54.0
44.6 44.7 44.19 45.20 45.21 55.22 55.23 55.0
45.6 45.7 45.19 46.20 46.21 56.22 56.23 56.0
46.6 46.7 46.19 47.20 47.21 57.22 57.23 57.0
47.6 47.7 47.19 48.20 48.21 58.22 58.23 58.0
48.6 48.7 48.19 49.20 49.21 59.22 59.23 59.0
50.6 50.7 50.19 51.20 51.21 01.23 01.0 01.1

0b 616 Samstag und Sonntag

abS Babelsberg/Schulstr.
Rathaus Babelsberg
Spindelstr.
Karl-Liebknecht-Stadion
Sternwarte
Schloss Babelsberg
Karl-Marx-Str./Behringstr.
Hermann-Maaß-Str.
Scheffelstr.
Goetheplatz
Plantagenstr.
Rotdornweg/Stahnsdorfer Str.
Lindenpark
Stahnsd. Str./A.-Bebel-Str.

anS Griebnitzsee Bhf/Süd

5 nur Freitag
6 Samstag



0b 616
b 616ViP �

S Griebnitzsee > S Babelsberg

Verkehrshinweise 5 5 
34.5 14.6 54.6 …20 54.8 …40 54.12 …20 54.16 …40 34.19 13.20 53.20 33.21 23.22 23.23 23.0 23.1
35.5 15.6 55.6 55.8 55.12 55.16 35.19 14.20 54.20 34.21 24.22 24.23 24.0 24.1
36.5 16.6 56.6 56.8 56.12 56.16 36.19 15.20 55.20 35.21 25.22 25.23 25.0 25.1
37.5 17.6 57.6 57.8 57.12 57.16 37.19 16.20 56.20 36.21 26.22 26.23 26.0 26.1
38.5 18.6 58.6 58.8 58.12 58.16 38.19 17.20 57.20 37.21 27.22 27.23 27.0 27.1
40.5 20.6 00.7 00.9 00.13 00.17 40.19 19.20 59.20 39.21 29.22 29.23 29.0 29.1
41.5 21.6 01.7 01.9 01.13 01.17 41.19 20.20 00.21 40.21 30.22 30.23 30.0 30.1
42.5 22.6 02.7 02.9 02.13 02.17 42.19 21.20 01.21 41.21 31.22 31.23 31.0 31.1
43.5 23.6 03.7 03.9 03.13 03.17 43.19 22.20 02.21 42.21 32.22 32.23 32.0 32.1
44.5 24.6 04.7 04.9 04.13 04.17 44.19 23.20 03.21 43.21 33.22 33.23 33.0 33.1
45.5 25.6 05.7 05.9 05.13 05.17 45.19 24.20 04.21 44.21 34.22 34.23 34.0 34.1
47.5 27.6 07.7 07.9 07.13 07.17 47.19 26.20 06.21 46.21 36.22 36.23 36.0 36.1
47.5 27.6 07.7 07.9 07.13 07.17 47.19 26.20 06.21 46.21 36.22 36.23 36.0 36.1
49.5 29.6 09.7 09.9 09.13 09.17 49.19 28.20 08.21 48.21 38.22 38.23 38.0 38.1
50.5 30.6 10.7 10.9 10.13 10.17 50.19 29.20 09.21 49.21 39.22 39.23 39.0 39.1

0b 616 Montag - Freitag

abS Griebnitzsee Bhf/Süd
Stahnsd. Str./A.-Bebel-Str.
Lindenpark
Rotdornweg/Stahnsdorfer Str.
Plantagenstr.
Goetheplatz
Scheffelstr.
Hermann-Maaß-Str.
Karl-Marx-Str./Behringstr.
Schloss Babelsberg
Sternwarte
Karl-Liebknecht-Stadion
Spindelstr.
Rathaus Babelsberg

anS Babelsberg/Schulstr.

Verkehrshinweise 6 6 6 
14.6 14.7 …60 14.19 13.20 13.21 23.22 23.23 23.0 23.1
15.6 15.7 15.19 14.20 14.21 24.22 24.23 24.0 24.1
16.6 16.7 16.19 15.20 15.21 25.22 25.23 25.0 25.1
17.6 17.7 17.19 16.20 16.21 26.22 26.23 26.0 26.1
18.6 18.7 18.19 17.20 17.21 27.22 27.23 27.0 27.1
20.6 20.7 20.19 19.20 19.21 29.22 29.23 29.0 29.1
21.6 21.7 21.19 20.20 20.21 30.22 30.23 30.0 30.1
22.6 22.7 22.19 21.20 21.21 31.22 31.23 31.0 31.1
23.6 23.7 23.19 22.20 22.21 32.22 32.23 32.0 32.1
24.6 24.7 24.19 23.20 23.21 33.22 33.23 33.0 33.1
25.6 25.7 25.19 24.20 24.21 34.22 34.23 34.0 34.1
27.6 27.7 27.19 26.20 26.21 36.22 36.23 36.0 36.1
27.6 27.7 27.19 26.20 26.21 36.22 36.23 36.0 36.1
29.6 29.7 29.19 28.20 28.21 38.22 38.23 38.0 38.1
30.6 30.7 30.19 29.20 29.21 39.22 39.23 39.0 39.1

0b 616 Samstag und Sonntag

abS Griebnitzsee Bhf/Süd
Stahnsd. Str./A.-Bebel-Str.
Lindenpark
Rotdornweg/Stahnsdorfer Str.
Plantagenstr.
Goetheplatz
Scheffelstr.
Hermann-Maaß-Str.
Karl-Marx-Str./Behringstr.
Schloss Babelsberg
Sternwarte
Karl-Liebknecht-Stadion
Spindelstr.
Rathaus Babelsberg

anS Babelsberg/Schulstr.

5 nur Freitag
6 Samstag


